
 

102年 7月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/07/01 232,003 10,647,944 45.50 46.40 45.50 45.95 +0.65 161 

102/07/02 168,000 7,709,100 46.30 46.30 45.70 45.80 -0.15 104 

102/07/03 107,033 4,889,117 45.80 46.00 45.55 45.70 -0.10 67 

102/07/04 178,001 8,126,546 45.80 45.95 45.40 45.50 -0.20 82 

102/07/05 146,000 6,665,150 45.80 45.90 45.60 45.90 +0.40 84 

102/07/08 62,000 2,830,900 45.90 45.90 45.50 45.85 -0.05 38 

102/07/09 186,020 8,554,331 46.00 46.30 45.85 45.90 +0.05 113 

102/07/10 146,001 6,723,499 46.00 46.40 45.90 46.00 +0.10 85 

102/07/11 118,040 5,442,635 46.40 46.45 46.05 46.05 +0.05 111 

102/07/12 410,000 19,048,850 46.30 46.75 46.10 46.50 +0.45 217 

102/07/15 806,011 38,389,144 46.90 47.95 46.70 47.80 +1.30 370 

102/07/16 196,088 9,302,856 47.80 48.00 47.25 47.40 -0.40 157 

102/07/17 460,051 21,862,850 47.50 47.70 47.40 47.60 +0.20 285 

102/07/18 386,500 17,965,699 46.50 46.85 46.20 46.30 X0.00 246 

102/07/19 293,101 13,528,128 46.50 46.60 45.90 46.10 -0.20 153 

102/07/22 261,900 12,255,650 46.20 47.80 46.20 46.80 +0.70 187 

102/07/23 173,189 8,061,397 46.80 46.80 46.40 46.75 -0.05 131 

102/07/24 326,899 15,411,147 47.00 47.50 46.95 47.40 +0.65 253 

102/07/25 831,330 39,903,690 47.45 48.60 47.20 47.80 +0.40 539 

102/07/26 255,500 12,145,150 47.90 47.90 47.35 47.50 -0.30 169 

102/07/29 826,151 40,293,040 48.30 49.55 48.00 48.25 +0.75 533 

102/07/30 371,000 17,961,050 48.30 48.85 48.00 48.20 -0.05 261 

102/07/31 378,000 18,259,550 48.20 48.70 48.00 48.00 -0.20 256 

 


